
FRESHFRESH
PACKPACK

A  F R E S H  E X P E R I E N C E

featuring

&



ABOUT FRESH PACK

SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING

GARDEN BEST FRESH FRUIT

GARDEN BEST FRESH VEGETABLES

GARDEN ORGANIC FRESH FRUIT

GARDEN ORGANIC FRESH VEGETABLES

PRODUCT INDEX

3

4

5

5

7

8

13

CONTENTS



800-377-2425  |  INDYFRUIT.COM          3

We inspect each item to ensure that the quality, sizing, and color of the product matches your 
standards and provides uniformity to your retail set.

We inspect each item to ensure that the product is labeled and stickered properly. We have traceability 
of each product unit to prevent and quickly solve any food safety concerns. 

Our products and processes save you valuable labor, ensure maximum food safety, and create 
profitability assurances at the register.

QUALITY INSPECTION

Indianapolis Fruit Company is a certified organic distributor, handler, and processor. We deliver 
certified organic and conventional product that is over-wrapped and UPC coded in eco-friendly, 
biodegradable trays and wraps.

FEATURES
•	 Texwrap Automatic In-Line Sealer

•	 GTIN Ready

•	 Product Traceability

•	 HCAAP Facility Certified

•	 ICO Organic Facility Certified

•	 RPC Capabilities

•	 Custom Split Case Capabilities

•	 Single Wrap Sealed Products 

•	 Tray Pack and Clamshell Programs

•	 Bagged Citrus and Vegetable Capabilities

•	 ECO Tray Packed Organic Vegetable Program 

•	 ECO Tray Packed Organic Fruit Program

•	 Organic Break Case Certified

OUR PROGRAMS 

FRESH PACK



4          INDYFRUIT.COM  |  800-377-2425

PACKAGING
FEATURES
Alleviates Air
Micro-perforations allow respiring fruits and 
vegetables to breathe

Locks in Freshness
Controls perspiration and water loss, extending 
shelf life

Maintains Cleanliness
Protects against contaminants during distribution 
and consumer handling

Shrinks Beautifully
Shrinks evenly and tightly around unique produce 
shapes

Shines at Retail
Delivers outstanding optics and can be printed 
with colorful graphics, eliminating secondary 
labeling

WHY SHRINK WRAP PRODUCE? 
Broccoli wrapped in crystal clear Clysar® film demonstrates 

the benefits:

•	 Prevents 33% moisture loss over 6 days

•	 Stays greener 

•	 Retains more ascorbic acid (vitamin C)

•	 Keeps broccoli clean and protected 

•	 Stops condensation from clouding the film

Our Clysar® Produce Shrink Film is designed to protect and preserve respiring fruit and 
vegetables while using sustainable resources. Our polyfin shrink film extends shelf life and 
minimizes food waste while protecting products from contamination.

Our eco-friendly packaging is a win-win for your customers and the environment. 



800-377-2425  |  INDYFRUIT.COM          5

PACKAGED FRUIT

FRESH & CONVENTIONAL | UPC CODED
*denotes seasonal item

HASS AVOCADO
Item #18680 
Size: 12ct / 5ct 
UPC:  845816038584

GREEN SEEDLESS GRAPES
Item #18397 
Size: 12ct / 5ct 
UPC:  845816037952

PACKAGED VEGETABLES

KIWI
Item #16516 
Size: 10ct / 1lb 
UPC:  845816014472

MIXED FRUIT
Item #2346 
Size: 8ct / 4lb 
UPC:  845816023467

RED SEEDLESS GRAPES
Item #18396 
Size: 12ct / 5ct 
UPC:  845816037945

BRUSSELS SPROUTS
Item #13595 
Size: 12ct / 1lb 
UPC:  845816002677

CHILE RED FINGER HOT*
Item #18984 
Size: 6ct / 8oz 
UPC:  845816038881

CHILE YELLOW FINGER HOT*
Item #18983 
Size: 6ct / 8oz 
UPC:  845816038874

BROCCOLI
Item #7871 
Size: 14ct
UPC:  845816015981



6          INDYFRUIT.COM  |  800-377-2425

JALAPENO PEPPERS
Item #16513 
Size: 12ct / 1lb 
UPC:  845816014434

JALAPENO PEPPERS
Item #17540 
Size: 9ct / 4lb 
UPC:  845816037259

RED BELL PEPPERS
Item #19531 
Size: 8ct / 2lb 
UPC:  845816039475

ROMA TOMATOES
Item #16514 
Size: 9ct / 1lb 
UPC:  845816014441

SERRANO PEPPERS
Item #16512 
Size: 9ct / 1lb 
UPC:  845816014427

GREEN CABBAGE
Item #16548 
Size: 1ea 
UPC:  845816014519

POTATO BAKERS
Item #230 
Size: 10ct / 4pk 
UPC:  845816072809

SOUTHERN YAMS
Item #2272 
Size: 12ct / 3lb 
UPC:  845816039529

VINE RIPE TOMATOES
Item #253 
Size: 14oz / 3pk 
UPC:  845816004312

ZUCCHINI
Item #16518 
Size: 10ct / 2pk 
UPC:  845816014496

TURMERIC ROOT
Item #16766 
Size: 10ct / 6oz
UPC:  845816039314

GREEN BEANS
Item #16517 
Size: 6ct / 16oz 
UPC:  845816014489



800-377-2425  |  INDYFRUIT.COM          7

BAGGED FRUIT

FRESH & ORGANIC | UPC CODED
*denotes seasonal item

ABATE FETEL PEARS*
Item #17986 
Size: 10ct / 2lb 
UPC:  845816037525

ALEXANDER LUCAS PEARS*
Item #17987 
Size: 10ct / 2lb 
UPC:  845816037532

BARTLETT PEARS*
Item #18876 
Size: 10ct / 2lb 
UPC:  845816038676

D’ANJOU PEARS*
Item #18080 
Size: 10ct / 2lb 
UPC:  845816037655

DURONDEAU PEARS*
Item #18919 
Size: 10ct / 2lb 
UPC:  845816038720

GOLD BOSC PEARS*
Item #17985 
Size: 10ct / 2lb 
UPC:  845816037518

LIMES
Item #21058 
Size: 8ct / 1lb 
UPC:  845816040983

MEYER LEMONS
Item #15090 
Size: 8ct / 1lb 
UPC:  845816007108

RED PEARS*
Item #18920 
Size: 10ct / 2lb 
UPC:  845816038737



8          INDYFRUIT.COM  |  800-377-2425

BAGGED VEGETABLES

CLAMSHELL FRUIT

HONEYDEW
Item #11718 
Size: 5ct
UPC:  845816005180

MANGO
Item #14411 
Size: 7ct
UPC:  845816004602

PERSONAL WATERMELON
Item #13599 
Size: 6ct
UPC:  845816002578

GREEN SEEDLESS GRAPES
Item #17963 
Size: 8ct / 1lb 
UPC:  845816037402

RED SEEDLESS GRAPES
Item #17962 
Size: 8ct / 1lb 
UPC:  845816037396

MEDJOOL DATES
Item #12411 
Size: 10ct / 12oz 
UPC:  845816017855

PEACHES*
Item #16717
Size: 16ct / 1LB
UPC: 845816037419

ANAHEIM CHILES
Item #18234 
Size: 10ct / 8oz
UPC:  845816037761

BABY BOK CHOY
Item #13403 
Size: 8ct / 2pk 
UPC:  845816000161

NETTED AND WRAPPED FRUIT
CANTALOUPE
Item #11717 
Size: 12ct
UPC:  845816037938

HASS AVOCADO
Item #11103 
Size: 20ct / 3ct 
UPC:  845816007443



800-377-2425  |  INDYFRUIT.COM          9

BRUSSELS SPROUTS
Item #18956 
Size: 10ct / 1lb 
UPC:  845816038836

CUBANELLE PEPPERS
Item #15463 
Size: 10ct / 14oz 
UPC:  053495099936

GOLD BEETS
Item #16583 
Size: 8ct / 3lb
UPC:  845816014632

GREEN LEAF LETTUCE
Item #20175 
Size: 8ct 
UPC:  845816040259

HABANERO PEPPERS
Item #21376 
Size: 8ct / 8oz 
UPC:  845816041195

JALAPENO PEPPERS
Item #12794 
Size: 10ct / 8oz 
UPC:  845816002592

KALE
Item #15753
Size: 12ct
UPC:  845816009140

MIXED PEPPERS
Item #18657 
Size: 8ct / 2lb 
UPC:  845816038492

PARSNIPS
Item #13339 
Size: 10ct / 1lb 
UPC:  845816000086

POBLANO CHILES
Item #15462 
Size: 10ct / 14oz 
UPC:  845816007818

RED BEETS
Item #16581 
Size: 8ct / 3lb 
UPC:  845816014533

RED LEAF LETTUCE
Item #20176 
Size: 8 ct
UPC:  845816040266



10          INDYFRUIT.COM  |  800-377-2425

TURNIPS*
Item #12887 
Size: 6ct / 2lb 
UPC:  845816017657

JEWEL YAMS
Item #21703 
Size: 10ct / 3lb 
UPC:  845816041300

WHITE YAMS
Item #17284 
Size: 10ct / 3lb 
UPC:  84581603707

CLAMSHELL AND NETTED VEGETABLES

BUTTERNUT SQUASH
Item #12879 
Size: 12-14ct 
UPC:  845816017961

SHALLOTS
Item #14880 
Size: 10ct / 4oz
UPC:  845816006620

ACORN SQUASH
Item #12880 
Size: 14-16ct
UPC:  845816017954

JAPANESE YAMS
Item #17240 
Size: 10ct / 3lb 
UPC:  845816018425

RED GARNET YAMS
Item #15706 
Size: 10ct / 3lb 
UPC:  845816009959

SPAGHETTI SQUASH
Item #12881 
Size: 10-12ct 
UPC:  845816017985

RUTABAGA
Item #19226 
Size: 8ct / 3lb 
UPC:  845816039116

SERRANO PEPPERS
Item #18238 
Size: 10ct / 8oz 
UPC:  845816037792



800-377-2425  |  INDYFRUIT.COM          11

WRAPPED VEGETABLES

ANISE FENNEL
Item #19189 
Size: 12ct 
UPC:  845816039055

ASPARAGUS
Item #12318 
Size: 10ct / 16oz
UPC:  845816017992

BROCCOLETTE
Item #13446 
Size: 6ct
UPC:  845816002585

Item #5156 
Size: 14ct 
UPC:  845816002608

CILANTRO
Item #18264 
Size: 20ct / 3ct 
UPC:  845816037822

EGGPLANT
Item #12690 
Size: 8ct
UPC:  845816017220

CUCUMBERS
Item #18553 
Size: 10ct
UPC:  845816038416

BROCCOLI
Item #18557 
Size: 7ct 
UPC:  845816038454

BROCCOLI CROWNS
Item #19971 
Size: 10ct / 1lb 
UPC:  845816040150

Item #14408 
Size: 20ct 
UPC:  845816004572

GREEN CABBAGE
Item #12431 
Size: 20lb 
UPC:  845816017909

CURLY PARSLEY
Item #18272 
Size: 12ct / 1ct 
UPC:  845816037839

GINGER ROOT
Item #10861
Size: 10ct / 6oz 
UPC:  845816008617

GREEN PEPPERS
Item #18547
Size: 10ct / 1ct 
UPC:  845816038355

Item #14406 
Size: 20ct
UPC:  845816004558



12          INDYFRUIT.COM  |  800-377-2425

RED CABBAGE
Item #12430 
Size: 20lb 
UPC:  845816017916

Item #15269 
Size: 25ct
UPC:  845816007436

RED GARNET YAM
Item #18555 
Size: 12ct
UPC:  845816038430

TURMERIC ROOT
Item #16301 
Size: 10ct / 6oz 
UPC:  845816013802

STOPLIGHT PEPPERS
Item #10869 
Size: 10ct / 3pk
UPC:  845816008693

YELLOW SQUASH
Item #14409 
Size: 20ct
UPC:  845816004589

RUSSET POTATO
Item #18556 
Size: 10ct
UPC:  845816038447

RED PEPPERS
Item #18549 
Size: 10ct
UPC:  845816038379

YELLOW PEPPERS
Item #18548 
Size: 10ct
UPC:  845816038362

ZUCCHINI
Item #18551 
Size: 10ct
UPC:  845816038393

Item #14404 
Size: 20ct
UPC:  845816004534

Item #14410 
Size: 20ct
UPC:  845816004596

Item #907 
Size: 20ct
UPC:  845816037747

Item #14405 
Size: 20ct
UPC:  845816004541

RAINBOW PEPPERS
Item #12354 
Size: 10ct / 3pk 
UPC:  845816001632

LEEKS
Item #19188 
Size: 12ct
UPC:  845816039048

ORANGE PEPPERS
Item #18550 
Size: 10ct
UPC:  845816038386

Item #14407 
Size: 20ct
UPC:  845816004565



800-377-2425  |  INDYFRUIT.COM          13

INDEX
CONVENTIONAL  FRUIT
Hass Avocado			   #18680
Kiwi				    #16516
Mixed Fruit			   #2346
Green Seedless Grapes		  #18397
Red Seedless Grapes		  #18396

CONVENTIONAL  VEGETABLES
Broccoli			   #7871
Brussels Sprouts		  #13595
Chile Red Finger Hot*		  #18984
Chile Yellow Finger Hot*	 #18983
Green Beans			   #16517
Green Cabbage			  #16548
Jalapeno Peppers - 4lb		  #17540
Jalapeno Peppers - 1lb		  #16513
Potato Bakers			   #230
Red Bell Peppers		  #19531
Roma Tomatoes		  #16514
Serrano Peppers		  #16512
Southern Yams			   #2272
Turmeric Root			   #16766
Vine Ripe Tomatoes		  #253
Zucchini			   #16518

ORGANIC FRUIT
Abate Fetel Pears*		  #17986
Alexander Lucas Pears*		 #17987
Bartlett Pears*			   #18876
Cantaloupe			   #11717
D’Anjou Pears*			   #18080
Durondeau Pears*		  #18919
Gold Bosc Pears*		  #17985
Hass Avocado			   #11103
Honeydew			   #11718
Limes				    #21058
Mango				    #14411
Medjool Dates			   #12411
Meyer Lemons			   #15090
Peaches*			   #16717
Personal Watermelon		  #13599
Red Pears*			   #18920
Green Seedless Grapes		  #17963
Red Seedless Grapes		  #17962

ORGANIC VEGETABLES
Acorn Squash			   #12880 
Anaheim Chiles			  #18234
Anise Fennel			   #19189
Asparagus			   #12318
Baby Bok Choy			  #13403
Broccolette			   #13446
Broccoli			   #18557
Broccoli Crowns		  #19971
Brussels Sprouts		  #18956
Butternut Squash		  #12879
Cilantro				   #18264
Cubanelle Peppers		  #15463
Cucumbers - 10ct		  #18553
Cucumbers - 20ct		  #14408
Curly Parsley			   #18272
Eggplant			   #12690
Gold Beets			   #16583
Green Cabbage			  #12431
Green Leaf Lettuce		  #20175
Green Peppers - 10ct		  #18547
Green Peppers - 20ct		  #14406
Habanero Peppers		  #21376
Jalapeno Peppers		  #12794
Japanese Yams			  #17240
Jewel Yams			   #21703
Kale				    #15753
Leeks				    #19188
Mixed Peppers			   #18657
Orange Peppers - 10ct		  #18550
Orange Peppers - 20ct		  #14407
Parsnips			   #13339
Poblano Chiles			   #15462
Rainbow Peppers		  #12354
Red Cabbage			   #12430
Red Beets			   #16581
Red Garnet Yams		  #15706
Red Garnet Yam - 12ct		  #18555
Red Garnet Yam - 25ct		  #15269
Red Leaf Lettuce		  #20176
Red Peppers - 10ct		  #18549
Red Peppers - 20ct		  #14404
Russet Potato - 10ct		  #18556
Russet Potato - 20ct		  #907
Rutabaga			   #19226
Serrano Peppers		  #18238
Shallots				   #14880
Spaghetti Squash		  #12881 
Stoplight Peppers		  #10869
Turmeric Root			   #16301
Turnips*			   #12887
White Yams			   #17284
Yellow Peppers - 10ct		  #18548
Yellow Peppers - 20ct		  #14405
Yellow Squash			   #14409
Zucchini - 10ct			   #18551
Zucchini - 20ct			   #14410

*denotes seasonal item



TOLL FREE  |  800-377-2425

ONLINE  |  indyfruit.com

EMAIL  |  salesopportunities@indyfruit.com

CONTACT US
4501 Massachusetts Ave

Indianapolis, IN 46218


